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LC APC Sm Simplex cable Pigtail 

 

 
 
Pigtails are used for splice applications when terminating outside plant cable. It’s consists of a connector and a 
special length of fiber cable. Meets Telcordia GR-326 Core and ROHS requirements. All of our pigtails are factory 
inspected and tested, with available interferometer data upon request.   
 
Features: 
Ø Low insertion loss, Low back reflection loss 
Ø Flexible and easy to strip fiber buffering 
Ø Identifiable fiber buffer colors under all lighting conditions 
Ø Reduces installation time 
Ø Avoids incorrect patching by possible fiber flipping 
Ø Clean and Scratch-Free End Face 
Ø Proportional geometric test is applied to the normal production.  
Ø 100% interferometer check is available under special requirement. 
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Products info 
 

Connector A LC Connector B Unterminated 

Fiber Category Single-mode (G652D) Fiber Count 1 

Polish APC Cable Diameter 0.9mm 

Jacket Material LSZH Jacket Color 12 different colors 

Wavelength 1310nm and 1550nm Durability >1000 Times 

Insertion loss ≤ 0.3 dB Interchangeability ≤0.2 dB 

Return loss ≥ 60 dB Vibration ≤0.2 dB 

Operating temperature -40~75°C Storage temperature -45 ~ 85°C 

                                                      

 
 
 
 
Physical Information 
 
 

 

Length tolerance: 0-5M: +5cm/-0cm ;  5-100m:+10cm/-0cm 
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CUSTOM option 
 

 
 
 
We also provides a full set of OEM services, such as fiber connector, length, color, fiber grade, specification, 
material, package etc.  
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LC UPC Sm Simplex cable Pigtail 
 

 

 
 
Physical Information 
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SC PC mm OM2 50/125 Simplex cable Pigtail 

 
 

 
 
 
 
Physical Information 
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SC UPC Sm Simplex cable Pigtail 

 
 

 
 
 
 
Physical Information 
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ST PC mm OM2 50/125 Simplex cable Pigtail 

 
 

 

 
 

Physical Information 
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ST UPC Sm Simplex cable Pigtail 

 
 

 

 
Physical Information 
 
 

 


